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Beteiligung Wettbewerbe
Wettbewerb Meldungen Finisher

Bambinilauf 600m 44 37
Schülerlauf 1200m 53 42

Beteiligung Vereine
Verein/Ort Meldungen Finisher

Roggenbachschule 81 63
Unterkirnach 11 11
LT Unterkirnach 3 3
SC Schönwald 1 1
FSV Schwenningen 1 1

                                                1 / 7



seit 1978
Ergebnisse Bambini-/Schülerlauf 2022 (9. Juli)
Version: 2022-07-09_17-35-42
http://localhost/kids

Sieger (M)
Wettbewerb Name Verein/Ort Zeit

Bambinilauf 600m Tymoshenko, Denys Roggenbachschule 3:34
Schülerlauf 1200m Dellemann, Samuel Roggenbachschule 5:52

Sieger (W)
Wettbewerb Name Verein/Ort Zeit

Bambinilauf 600m Röckl, Annika Roggenbachschule 3:27
Schülerlauf 1200m Beha, Arodo Roggenbachschule 6:39
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Einlaufliste • Bambinilauf 600m
Platz Platz MW Platz AK AK Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 1 1 WK U8 204 Röckl, Annika 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:27
2 2 2 WK U8 191 Nagler, Jadwiga 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:31
3 1 1 MK U8 222 Tymoshenko, Denys 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:34
4 2 2 MK U8 151 Duderija, Tonci 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:44
5 3 3 MK U8 209 Sadikova, Murad 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:48
6 4 4 MK U8 217 Storz, Michael 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:52
7 5 5 MK U8 248 Doni, Nathan 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:54
8 3 3 WK U8 73 Dellemann, Lotta 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:57
9 4 4 WK U8 235 Winter, Katja 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:59

10 6 6 MK U8 240 Schätzle, Raphael 2016 SC Schönwald 4:01
11 7 7 MK U8 197 Ramascanu, Dragos 2015 Roggenbachschule 4:04
12 5 5 WK U8 16 Unglaube, Marie 2016 LT Unterkirnach 4:06
13 6 6 WK U8 156 Ender, Maja 2015 Roggenbachschule 4:08
14 8 8 MK U8 182 Meier, Pavel 2015 Roggenbachschule 4:10
15 9 9 MK U8 250 Kosellek, Silas 2017 Unterkirnach 4:12
16 7 7 WK U8 2 Benzing, Clara 2016 FSV Schwenningen 4:14
17 10 10 MK U8 280 Vasile, Vasilco 2017 Roggenbachschule 4:17
18 8 8 WK U8 159 Fjodorova, Maria 2016 Roggenbachschule 4:20
19 11 11 MK U8 216 Schuler, Tim 2015 Roggenbachschule 4:22
20 12 12 MK U8 282 Schuler, Patrick 2017 Unterkirnach 4:24
21 13 13 MK U8 269 Doucka Leka, Marius 2018 LT Unterkirnach 4:27
22 14 14 MK U8 180 Lentini, Romeo 2015 Roggenbachschule 4:30
23 9 9 WK U8 267 Lagraff, Leni 2017 Unterkirnach 4:32
24 10 10 WK U8 249 Lutsenko, Lena 2016 Roggenbachschule 4:37
25 15 15 MK U8 245 Dembinny, Cristian 2018 Roggenbachschule 4:42
26 16 16 MK U8 270 Braun, Noah 2017 Unterkirnach 4:46
27 17 17 MK U8 241 Beha, Marius 2017 Unterkirnach 4:52
28 18 18 MK U8 281 Ender, Jonas 2017 Unterkirnach 4:59
29 19 19 MK U8 242 Zeolla, Tiago 2017 Unterkirnach 5:05
30 20 20 MK U8 163 Gaidaenco, Ignat 2015 Roggenbachschule 5:20
31 11 11 WK U8 190 Moor, Elisabeth 2017 Roggenbachschule 5:23
32 21 21 MK U8 189 Moor, Elias 2015 Roggenbachschule 5:27
33 22 22 MK U8 278 Furtwängler, Philipp 2018 Unterkirnach 5:36
34 12 12 WK U8 244 Seewald, Jasmin 2016 Unterkirnach 5:44
35 13 13 WK U8 247 Schneider, Taya 2016 LT Unterkirnach 6:41
36 23 23 MK U8 243 Zeolla, Leandro 2019 Unterkirnach 6:47
37 24 24 MK U8 265 Kosellek, Lasse 2020 Unterkirnach 7:35
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MK U8 • Bambinilauf 600m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 3 1 222 Tymoshenko, Denys 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:34
2 4 2 151 Duderija, Tonci 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:44
3 5 3 209 Sadikova, Murad 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:48
4 6 4 217 Storz, Michael 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:52
5 7 5 248 Doni, Nathan 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:54
6 10 6 240 Schätzle, Raphael 2016 SC Schönwald 4:01
7 11 7 197 Ramascanu, Dragos 2015 Roggenbachschule 4:04
8 14 8 182 Meier, Pavel 2015 Roggenbachschule 4:10
9 15 9 250 Kosellek, Silas 2017 Unterkirnach 4:12

10 17 10 280 Vasile, Vasilco 2017 Roggenbachschule 4:17
11 19 11 216 Schuler, Tim 2015 Roggenbachschule 4:22
12 20 12 282 Schuler, Patrick 2017 Unterkirnach 4:24
13 21 13 269 Doucka Leka, Marius 2018 LT Unterkirnach 4:27
14 22 14 180 Lentini, Romeo 2015 Roggenbachschule 4:30
15 25 15 245 Dembinny, Cristian 2018 Roggenbachschule 4:42
16 26 16 270 Braun, Noah 2017 Unterkirnach 4:46
17 27 17 241 Beha, Marius 2017 Unterkirnach 4:52
18 28 18 281 Ender, Jonas 2017 Unterkirnach 4:59
19 29 19 242 Zeolla, Tiago 2017 Unterkirnach 5:05
20 30 20 163 Gaidaenco, Ignat 2015 Roggenbachschule 5:20
21 32 21 189 Moor, Elias 2015 Roggenbachschule 5:27
22 33 22 278 Furtwängler, Philipp 2018 Unterkirnach 5:36
23 36 23 243 Zeolla, Leandro 2019 Unterkirnach 6:47
24 37 24 265 Kosellek, Lasse 2020 Unterkirnach 7:35

WK U8 • Bambinilauf 600m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 1 1 204 Röckl, Annika 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:27
2 2 2 191 Nagler, Jadwiga 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:31
3 8 3 73 Dellemann, Lotta 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:57
4 9 4 235 Winter, Katja 2015 Roggenbachschule 3:59
5 12 5 16 Unglaube, Marie 2016 LT Unterkirnach 4:06
6 13 6 156 Ender, Maja 2015 Roggenbachschule 4:08
7 16 7 2 Benzing, Clara 2016 FSV Schwenningen 4:14
8 18 8 159 Fjodorova, Maria 2016 Roggenbachschule 4:20
9 23 9 267 Lagraff, Leni 2017 Unterkirnach 4:32

10 24 10 249 Lutsenko, Lena 2016 Roggenbachschule 4:37
11 31 11 190 Moor, Elisabeth 2017 Roggenbachschule 5:23
12 34 12 244 Seewald, Jasmin 2016 Unterkirnach 5:44
13 35 13 247 Schneider, Taya 2016 LT Unterkirnach 6:41
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Einlaufliste • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz Platz MW Platz AK AK Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 1 1 MK U12 74 Dellemann, Samuel 2012 Roggenbachschule 5:52
2 2 1 MK U10 150 Doucka Leka, Nicolas 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:11
3 3 2 MK U12 237 Winterhalter, Jan 2012 Roggenbachschule 6:28
4 4 3 MK U12 227 Vutcariov, Sebastian 2011 Roggenbachschule 6:31
5 5 2 MK U10 41 August, Lian 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:32
6 1 1 WK U10 46 Beha, Arodo 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:39
7 2 2 WK U10 48 Benzing, Sophia 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:45
8 3 3 WK U10 176 Kuhnt, Mila 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:51
9 6 3 MK U10 177 Lehmann, Julian 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:01

10 4 1 WK U12 234 Weißer, Julia 2012 Roggenbachschule 7:12
11 7 4 MK U10 75 Dembinny, Mathias 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:15
12 8 5 MK U10 219 Thiele, Ben 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:24
13 5 4 WK U10 239 Zetsche, Jule 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:31
14 9 6 MK U10 167 Hirsch, David 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:33
15 6 2 WK U12 225 Unger, Estelle 2012 Roggenbachschule 7:36
16 10 4 MK U12 195 Paul, Luke 2012 Roggenbachschule 7:37
17 11 7 MK U10 79 Doni, Bryan 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:40
18 12 8 MK U10 246 Demibenko, Mikallo 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:42
19 7 5 WK U10 199 Ramascanu, Catalina 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:46
20 13 9 MK U10 77 Didenko, Tymur 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:50
21 14 5 MK U12 173 König, Darius 2012 Roggenbachschule 7:53
22 8 3 WK U12 183 Meier, Julia 2011 Roggenbachschule 7:57
23 15 10 MK U10 193 Oprea, David 2013 Roggenbachschule 8:16
24 16 11 MK U10 161 Furtwängler, Florian 2014 Roggenbachschule 8:19
25 17 12 MK U10 63 Ciobu, Denis 2014 Roggenbachschule 8:30
26 9 4 WK U12 160 Furnadzhieva, Maria 2012 Roggenbachschule 8:34
27 10 6 WK U10 206 Röckl, Sophia 2013 Roggenbachschule 9:00
28 18 6 MK U12 33 August, Patrick 2012 Roggenbachschule 9:02
29 19 13 MK U10 58 Boisorieu, Manech 2014 Roggenbachschule 9:04
30 20 14 MK U10 30 August, Tom 2014 Roggenbachschule 9:06
31 21 7 MK U12 224 Tymoshenko, Yevhenii 2012 Roggenbachschule 9:08
32 11 5 WK U12 220 Tifui, Yvonne 2012 Roggenbachschule 9:11
33 22 15 MK U10 226 Unger, Nick 2014 Roggenbachschule 9:34
34 12 7 WK U10 47 Beha, Leonie 2013 Roggenbachschule 9:57
35 23 8 MK U12 188 Moor, Michael 2012 Roggenbachschule 10:01
36 24 16 MK U10 238 Winterhalter, Elias 2014 Roggenbachschule 10:03
37 13 8 WK U10 175 Krause, Hannah 2013 Roggenbachschule 10:07
38 14 1 WJ U14 210 Sadikova, Aysel 2010 Roggenbachschule 10:13
39 15 6 WK U12 207 Sadikova, Aysu 2012 Roggenbachschule 10:17
40 25 17 MK U10 72 Craciun, Andrei 2014 Roggenbachschule 10:55
41 26 18 MK U10 61 Caraus, Alexei 2014 Roggenbachschule 11:01
42 16 9 WK U10 62 Ciobanu, Daria 2014 Roggenbachschule 12:34
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MK U10 • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 2 2 150 Doucka Leka, Nicolas 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:11
2 5 5 41 August, Lian 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:32
3 9 6 177 Lehmann, Julian 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:01
4 11 7 75 Dembinny, Mathias 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:15
5 12 8 219 Thiele, Ben 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:24
6 14 9 167 Hirsch, David 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:33
7 17 11 79 Doni, Bryan 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:40
8 18 12 246 Demibenko, Mikallo 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:42
9 20 13 77 Didenko, Tymur 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:50

10 23 15 193 Oprea, David 2013 Roggenbachschule 8:16
11 24 16 161 Furtwängler, Florian 2014 Roggenbachschule 8:19
12 25 17 63 Ciobu, Denis 2014 Roggenbachschule 8:30
13 29 19 58 Boisorieu, Manech 2014 Roggenbachschule 9:04
14 30 20 30 August, Tom 2014 Roggenbachschule 9:06
15 33 22 226 Unger, Nick 2014 Roggenbachschule 9:34
16 36 24 238 Winterhalter, Elias 2014 Roggenbachschule 10:03
17 40 25 72 Craciun, Andrei 2014 Roggenbachschule 10:55
18 41 26 61 Caraus, Alexei 2014 Roggenbachschule 11:01

WK U10 • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 6 1 46 Beha, Arodo 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:39
2 7 2 48 Benzing, Sophia 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:45
3 8 3 176 Kuhnt, Mila 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:51
4 13 5 239 Zetsche, Jule 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:31
5 19 7 199 Ramascanu, Catalina 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:46
6 27 10 206 Röckl, Sophia 2013 Roggenbachschule 9:00
7 34 12 47 Beha, Leonie 2013 Roggenbachschule 9:57
8 37 13 175 Krause, Hannah 2013 Roggenbachschule 10:07
9 42 16 62 Ciobanu, Daria 2014 Roggenbachschule 12:34

MK U12 • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 1 1 74 Dellemann, Samuel 2012 Roggenbachschule 5:52
2 3 3 237 Winterhalter, Jan 2012 Roggenbachschule 6:28
3 4 4 227 Vutcariov, Sebastian 2011 Roggenbachschule 6:31
4 16 10 195 Paul, Luke 2012 Roggenbachschule 7:37
5 21 14 173 König, Darius 2012 Roggenbachschule 7:53
6 28 18 33 August, Patrick 2012 Roggenbachschule 9:02
7 31 21 224 Tymoshenko, Yevhenii 2012 Roggenbachschule 9:08
8 35 23 188 Moor, Michael 2012 Roggenbachschule 10:01

WK U12 • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 10 4 234 Weißer, Julia 2012 Roggenbachschule 7:12
2 15 6 225 Unger, Estelle 2012 Roggenbachschule 7:36
3 22 8 183 Meier, Julia 2011 Roggenbachschule 7:57
4 26 9 160 Furnadzhieva, Maria 2012 Roggenbachschule 8:34
5 32 11 220 Tifui, Yvonne 2012 Roggenbachschule 9:11
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WK U12 • Schülerlauf 1200m (Fortsetzung)
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

6 39 15 207 Sadikova, Aysu 2012 Roggenbachschule 10:17

WJ U14 • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 38 14 210 Sadikova, Aysel 2010 Roggenbachschule 10:13
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